STATE OF GEORGIA					
REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS BOARD					
RICHARD MARCUS KNIGHT					
IS AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN GEORGIA AS A					
A STATE OF GEORGIA REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS BOARD RICHARD MARCUS KNIGHT 3934 IS AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN GEORGIA AS A CERTIFIED RESIDENTIAL REAL PROPERTY APPRAISER CERTIFIED RESIDENTIAL REAL PROPERTY APPRAISER THE PRIVILEGE AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF THIS APPRAISER CLASSIFICATION SHALL CONTINUE IN EFFECT AS LONG AS THE APPRAISER PAYS REQUIRED APPRAISER FEES AND COMPLIES WITH ALL OTHER REQUIREMENTS OF THE OFFICIAL CODE OF GEORGIA AND ALTHOPTER 43-39-A. THE APPRAISER SOLULY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE PAYMENT OF ALL FEES ON A TIMELY BASIS. D. SCOTT MURPHY Chairperson SANDRA MCALISTER WINTER					
5	D. SCOTT MURPH Chairperson		1776	JEFF A. LAWSON KEITH STONE MARILYN R. WATTS	
9999	SANDRA MCALIST	ER WINTER		MARIETTIN, WATTO	5
	rererer	errerre	eeeeeee	PPPPPPPP	02 120 100
		,			
RICHARD MARCUS	NIGHT	ORIGINALLY LICENSED 06/03/1993			
	34 CTIVE	END OF RENEWAL			
CERTIFIED RESIDEN PROPERTY APPRAIS		10/31/2015			
RENEWAL FEES OR	ES IF YOU FAIL TO PAY IF YOU FAIL TO COMPLETE ANY ON IN A TIMELY MANNER.	CF C 200 CF CF C			
		WILLIAM L. ROGERS, JR. Real Estate Commissioner			
RICHARD MARCUS P	NIGHT	52420130 ORIGINALLY LICENSED			
	34 CTIVE	06/03/1993 END OF RENEWAL			
CERTIFIED RESIDEN PROPERTY APPRAIS	TIAL REAL	10/31/2015			
RENEWAL FEES OR	nal Tower N.E.	WILLIAM L. ROGERS, JR. Real Estate Commissioner			
		52420130			